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Ilirska-Bistrica / 30-31.08.2025

Présents : 57
Classés : 52

CEM

Petit Kevin — (F)
Petit Sébastien — (F)
Merli Christian — (1)

Nova Proto NP01
Nova NP01-2
Nova Proto NP0O1

Iraola Lanzagorta Joseba — (E) Nova NPO1

Bratschi Ronnie — (CH)
Bormolini Fausto — (1)
Schagerl Karl — (A)
Rozalski Grzegorz — (PLN)
Krupa Karol — (PLN)
Meisel Reto — (CH)
Stefanovski Igor — (MKD)
Raith Kevin — (A)

Piekos Szymon — (PLN)
"O’Play” — (I)

Vesnic Milovan — (SRB)
Perekovic Domagoj — (CRO)
Dedek David — (CZ)
Rybnicek Marek — (CZ)
Cuden Matevz

Szasz Laszlo — (CRO)
Studeny Lukas — (CZ)
Muhvic Tomislav — (CRO)
Dovjak Anze

Bubnic Milan

Sternad Diethard — (A)
Jurisic Matija — (CRO)
Tautscher Michael — (A)
Theimer Jiri — (CZ)

Blasl Hermann — (A)
Prodan Viliam — (CRO)
Nagy Norbert — (HUN)
Jindra Michal — (C2)
Bicciato Rudi — (1)

Ferstl Christian — (A)

Pulic Niko — (CRO)

Berger Karel — (CZ)
Warmuth Rene — (A)
Geier Hannes — ()
Shenkov Georgiev P. — (MKD)
Basa Bostjan

Penido Lopez Luis A. — (E)
Bicciato Lukas — (l)
Osmera Jiri — (CZ)

Mayer Chris-Andre — (A)
Ferstl Sigrid Eva — (A)

Grlj Mark

Mikuletic Denis

Udovc Alojz

Mller Lukas — (CZ)

Jersin Martin
Bernat-Lukacs Sand. — (HUN)
Spilka Michal — (CZ)

Non-classés

Mayer Bernd — (A)

Mayer Patrick — (A)
Halbartschlager Jurgen — (A)
Machova Tereza — (CZ)
Napione Renzo — (I)

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 RS
Reynard K02

VW Golf Rallye
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Skoda Fabia CT
Mercedes SLK 340
Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Audi RS3 LMS

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Norma M20 FC

Skoda Fabia

Porsche 991.2 GT3
Reynard F3000

Ligier JS51

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Hyundai i30 TCR

Lancia Delta HF Integrale
Honda Civic FK7 TCR
Peugeot 308 TCR
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Peugeot 306 Maxi

Opel Kadett C Coupé
Porsche 911 GT3

BMW E46 1.8T

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Tatuus Master S2000
Lamborghini Huracan ST Evo 2
Osella PA21 Jrb

Seat Cupra Leon TCR
Honda Civic

BMW E36

Renault Clio RS

Renault Clio RS Cup Evo
Hyundai i30N TCR
Cupra TCR

Honda Civic Type R EP3
Tatuus Master S2000
BMW 130i Coupé

Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio R3

Skoda Octavia Cup 2
Alfa Romeo 155 Quadrifoglio 4
Peugeot 208

Skoda Octavia Cup

Peugeot 308 TCR
VW Golf | 16V
VW Golf

Norma M20 F
Reynard 01L

FIA-P1
FIA-P1
FIA-P1
FIA-P1
FIA-1
FIA-P2
FIA-1
FIA-1
FIA-2
FIA-1
FIA-1
FIA-2
FIA-1
FIA-3
FIA-3
FIA-1
FIA-P4
FIA-3
FIA-2
FIA-P2
FIA-P4
FIA-2
FIA-2
FIA-1
FIA-3
FIA-4
FIA-4
FIA-2
FIA-3
FIA-2
FIA-4
FIA-2
FIA-4
FIA-P3
FIA-2
FIA-P3
FIA-3
FIA-5
FIA-4
FIA-4
FIA-5
FIA-4
FIA-3
FIA-5
FIA-P3
FIA-5
FIA-5
FIA-5
FIA-5
FIA-3
FIA-5
FIA-5

FIA-4
FIA-4
FIA-3
FIA-P4
FIA-P2

PF 53
PF 53
PF 52
PF 51
PF 15
PF 61
PF 20
PF 18
PF 40
PF 17
PF 29
PF 54
PF 23
PF 80
PF 81
PF 20
PF 125
PF 80
PF 58
PF 62
PF 150
PF 40
PF 53
PF 18
PF 81
PF 120
PF 121
PF 58
PF 80
PF 69
PF 120
PF 71
PF 120
PF 104
PF 40
PF 90
PF 85
PF 160
PF 120
PF 124
PF 160
PF 120
PF 82
PF160
PF 99
PF 161
PF 169
PF 160
PF 189
PF 90
PF 174
PF 240

PF 120
PF 120
PF 81
PF 128
PF 60

2'097237
2087916
2'09800
2'15”031
2167872
2147663
2207642
2237350
2'23"716
2237337
2257885
227527
2'277580
2277754
2'30"134
230”770
2307239
2'327603
2'31339
2337948
2317582
2337349
233”171
2277982
234”155
2347383
236”203
2377074
235”941
2387120
239”026
239”786
2407893
2417248
2407923
250”056
2447406
2447639
246”133
2477749
2497980
2517030
2487220
2497381
2537647
2517216
2537409
2547403
2557997
2567852
3017259
3137775

2077620
2087423
2'08"835
2'137198
2167202
2'217059
2'197956
2207749
2'227545
2247817
2257665
2'28"386
2'28"565
2297957
2'29487
2297488
2207959
2'28"729
2'327204
2317509
234”330
2327592
2'33"666
2407628
235”107
2357648
236”219
2’36”908
2387127
2377285
2397902
2407282
2407040
2427364
2427692
235”521
2427030
2447700
2447049
2477456
2477161
2’46756
249”741
2497824
2477084
2527895
2527194
2537403
2577378
2567627
3057773
3127384

4'167857
4177339
4187635
4287229
4’33074
4357722
440”598
4447099
4467261
448”154
451”550
4'55"913
456”145
457711

4597621
5007258
5017198
5017332
5037543
5057457
5057912
5057941
506”837
5087610
5097262
5107031
5127422
5137962
5147068
5157405
5187928
520”068
5207933
5237612
5237615
525”577
5267436
529”339
5307182
5'357205
5377141
5'377786
5'377961
5’39205
5407731
544”111

5457603
5477806
5637375
5637479
6’077032
6°26”159



